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Mannschaften méannlich

Verein

TV Maikammer
TuS Heltersberg

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TV Maikammer

LC Donnersberg
TV Rodenbach

TV Maikammer

LC Bad Durkheim
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Kaiserslautern
LG Rilzheim
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Mannschaften weiblich

Pl. Verein
1 TV Maikammer
2 TUS Heltersberg

Donn.
839,96
705,64
661,40
643,13
607,35
474,36
477,54

340,03
291,21

Donn.
453,41

Landst.

835,61
682,78
687,25
658,20
592,35
619,93
443,42

313,82

Landst.

518,15
410,53

Edenk.

811,40
656,22

538,48

313,47

167,75

Edenk.
448,57

DUW
606,80
737,32
642,60
606,56
545,74
393,22

351,38

DUW

263,57

Punkte
3.093,77
2.781,96
1.991,25
1.839,81
1.806,26
1.094,29

920,96
859,21
733,25
605,03
519,13

Punkte
1.420,13
674,10

Anzahl
4
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Anzahl
3
2



